The Cinema
of Feng Xiaogang

Commercialization and Censorship
in Chinese Cinema after 1989

Rui Zhang

+ -P it f=+.
HONG KONG UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

Acknowledgments

Chapter 1

Introduction
Chapter 2
Chinese Cinema on the Eve of the Tian'anmen Incident

Chapter 3

Chinese Cinema from 1989 to the Middle of the 1990s and
Feng Xiaogang's Early Career
Chapter 4

New Year Films and Chinese Cinema at the End of the 1990s

Chapter S

The "Corporate Era" of Chinese Cinema in the New Millennium
and Feng's Post-New Year Productions

Chapter 6

Conclusion

Notes

Filmography

Selected Bibliography

Index

vii

21

33

63

103

153

159

177

181

193



