The Cinema of Feng Xiaogang

Commercialization and Censorship in Chinese Cinema after 1989

Rui Zhang

-P it f±. HONG KONG UNIVERSITY PRESS

Contents

Acknowledgments	vii
Chapter 1	
Introduction	1
Chapter 2	
Chinese Cinema on the Eve of the Tian'anmen Incident	21
Chapter 3	
Chinese Cinema from 1989 to the Middle of the 1990s and	33
Feng Xiaogang's Early Career	
Chapter 4	
New Year Films and Chinese Cinema at the End of the 1990s	63
Chapter 5	103
The "Corporate Era" of Chinese Cinema in the New Millennium	103
and Feng's Post-New Year Productions	
Chapter 6	
Conclusion	153
Notes	159
Filmography	177
i miography	181
Selected Bibliography	101
Index	193